Position

Court Supervisor

Court Service Assistant |
Court Service Assistant I
Court Service Assistant |
Court Service Assistant |
Court Service Assistant |
Court Service Assistant |
Court Service Assistant |

Court Service Assistant |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Department

Other Criminal Cases
Other Criminal Cases
Other Criminal Cases
Other Criminal Cases
Other Criminal Cases
Other Criminal Cases
Other Criminal Cases
Other Criminal Cases

Other Criminal Cases

Total Wages

$43,437
$37,597
$37,525
$37,073
$36,977
$36,605
$35,186
$32,446
$32,377

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,961
$17,765
$24,682
$16,147
$16,156
$14,307

$7,818
$15,189

$7,110



