Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Supervisor		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$43,437	\$18,961
Court Service Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$37,597	\$17,765
Court Service Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$37,525	\$24,682
Court Service Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$37,073	\$16,147
Court Service Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$36,977	\$16,156
Court Service Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$36,605	\$14,307
Court Service Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$35,186	\$7,818
Court Service Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$32,446	\$15,189
Court Service Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Other Criminal Cases	\$32,377	\$7,110